
PVC PIPEWORKS® Pipe 
Dimensions Reference

PVC Pipe Size & 
Profile

0.840”1/2”

3/4”

1”

1-1/4”

1-1/2”

Actual Outside 
Diameter

Average Inside 
Diameter

0.622”

1.050” 0.824”

1.315” 1.049”

1.660” 1.380”

1.900” 1.610”

PIPEW RKS

Pipeworks products are not compatible with 
CTS/CPVC pipe.!

All Pipeworks products follow Nominal Pipe Size (NPS) rules, 
and fittings and accessories are compatible with standard 
Sch 40 PVC plumbing pipe.  PVC pipe sizes are based on 
the pipe inside diameter, and not the the outside diameter.

https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Nominal_Pipe_Size
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Nominal_Pipe_Size

